RIDER

Debbie Stanitski

Kim Decker

Roxanne Trunnell

Mclntosh, Margaret

Aguirre, Emily

Laurietta Oakleaf

Botana, David

Trunnell, Roxanne

SCORES FROM 2017/2018 PARA TOC CLASSES AT USEF RECOGNIZED SHOWS

HORSE

Butterfinger Bonanza

Dashers Destiny

Dolton

Heros

Lusco
Niekele fan Busenitz

Notorious Rock Star

NTEC Daytona Beach

(Listed by Grade and Horse Alphabetically) Updated 04/13/2018

COMPETITION

Global Dressage Festival 9
Global Dressage Festival 10

VADA/NOVA

VADA/NOVA

Dressage at Lexington

Dressage at Lexington

VADA-CH Memorial Dressage Show
VADA-CH Memorial Dressage Show

Global Dressage Festival 11
Global Dressage Festival 12

Dressage at Stone Tavern Il
Dressage at the Bucks County Horse Park V
2017 PVDA Fall Show

Twice as Nice

CALNET

Twice as Nice Dressage Il

UNH Dressage Show |

Puckerbrush Farm Dressage IlI
Puckerbrush Farm Dressage |l
Puckerbrush Farm Dressage IlI
NEDA Fall Dressage Festival
Wellington Season Kickoff

Fort Worth Cowtown Dressage |
Fort Worth Cowtown Dressage Il
Texas Rose Dressage Classic |
Texas Rose Dressage Classic Il

DATE TEAM IND. CH. FREESTYLE
3/10/2018 69.821 68.929 715
3/14/2018 76.429 77.679 71.5

78.036 0 0

6/10/2017 63.661 63.125 65.25
6/10/2017 0 0 65
7/14/2017 62.143 63 65.667
7/14/2017 0 0 61.833
8/12/2017 60.893 0 63.667
8/13/2017 61.964 0 65.467
3/24/2018 68.214 72.321 0
3/27/2018 80.893 73.393 79.167
9/9/2017 76.786 0 0
10/14/2017 67.143 0 0
11/11/2017 71.429 0 0
11/11/2017 69.643 0 0
2/24/2018 0 67.321 0
5/13/2017 63.036 62.321 0
2/24/2018 0 76.964 0
6/24/2017 65.179 0 0
76.25 0 0

7/21/2017 0 62.679 0
7/22/2017 0 63.393 0
7/23/2017 66.786 0 0
9/21/2017 68.125 61.161 64.333

1/5/2018 77.679 72.589 0
3/25/2017 70.714 0 76
3/26/2017 0 74.857 76.167

4/7/2017 73.929 78.036 0

4/9/2017 0 0 77.167



Lovejoy, Holly

Collier, Sydney

Collier, Sydney

Dedrick, Dale

Debbie Stanitski

Wroblewski, Skyler

Oakleaf, Laurietta

Flax-Clark, Alanna

Stanitski, Debbie

SCORES FROM 2017/2018 PARA TOC CLASSES AT USEF RECOGNIZED SHOWS

(Listed by Grade and Horse Alphabetically) Updated 04/13/2018

Rufus

Wentworth

Western Rose

Bardondales Ultrasuede

Butterfinger Bonanza

Mr. Personality

Niekele fan Busenitz

Real Erbeo

Wildwych Bamboozle

Lemonade Daze |
Lemonade Daze

CALNET
June Dressage Derby |

ENYDCTA Dressage Days |l
Dressage at Stockade Summer Heat

Windy Hollow Hunt

Welcome Back White Fences |
Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic |
Dressage at Waterloo Sping Classic Il

Dressage at Waterloo August

Too Hot to Trot
Dressage at Albion College

Dressage at Waterloo |
Dressage at Waterloo Il
Dressage at Waterloo June 1
Dressage at Waterloo June Il

Dressage at Blue Goose Il
Lehigh Valley Dressage at the Park
Dressage at Stone Tavern Il

Spring Dressage at El Sueno
Summer Dressage |
Paso Robles Dressage Summer Classic

Low Country Dressage Classic
Global Dressage Festival |

8/12/2017
8/13/2017

5/14/2017
6/23/2017

5/27/2017
7/19/2017

6/9/2017

2/24/2017
6/2/2017
6/3/2017

8/4/2017

8/9/2017

4/22/2017

6/16/2017
6/16/2017
6/17/2017
6/18/2017

7/5/2017
8/20/2017
9/9/2017

4/16/2017
5/13/2017
6/9/2017

2/25/2017
1/10/2018

76.786

52.143

46.429

76.25
63.75

69.107

70.303

70.303

64.545

59.394
57.682
63.061
70.606

70.606

67.682
75.7

66.818
71.061

66.061
67.576

73.214

70.536
72.679

69.464

67.794

67.647

68.529

64.794

57.176
55.824
61.412
68.235

75.882

61.147
71.471
67.794

65.588
68.382

73.5

67.767

69.167

70

68

0

0
69.833
73.333
69.8333
73.333

o



Brimmer, Ellie

Flores-Simmons, Ashleigh

Merle-Smith, Charlotte

Garrett, Riley

Benge, Meghan

Shoemaker, Kate

Shoemaker, Kate

SCORES FROM 2017/2018 PARA TOC CLASSES AT USEF RECOGNIZED SHOWS

Argentinia

Binero

Firewalker

Piston

Zoey

Dachstein

Donauwalzer CSF

(Listed by Grade and Horse Alphabetically) Updated 04/13/2018

Gold Coast Opener
Global Dressage Festival 5

Global Dressage Festival 7

Global Dressage Festival 12

Golden State Dressage March Mania
Golden State Dressage Festival
Starr Vaughn Equestrian Dressage |

Gold Coast Opener
Twice as Nice Dressge |
Dressage Under the Oaks Il

Dressage Under the Oaks IlI

Twice as Nice Dressage I

CBLM/GAIG Q

PVDA Ride for Life

Dressage at Lexington

Centerline Events at HITS on the Hudson

Prime Time Dressage
Mayday Dressage |
Mayday Dressage |l
Dressage at Lexington
Tryon Summer Dressage 5
Holiday on Horse

Las Vegas High Roller CDI

Mid-Smmer Dressage at El Sueno

1/18/2018
2/7/2018

2/21/2018

3/27/2018

3/17/2017
4/6/2017
5/12/2017

1/19/2017
1/7/2017
5/27/2017

6/17/2017

2/24/2018

5/28/2017
6/24/2017
7/14/2017
8/18/2017

4/30/2017
5/27/2017
5/28/2017
7/14/2017
8/12/2017
12/9/2017

1/4/2017

7/29/2017

66.765
65.441

66.324
63.382

70.735
66.765
70.735

64.338
68.676

66.912
67.206

66.029
65.588
66.618
68.676

65.294
68.67
72.352

65.441
62.059

70

66

66.912
64.265
65.971

62.147
69.265
65.882
63.676

72.353
69.706

68.529
67.353
69.853

0
71.0294
72.5
61.324
64.706
65.147

70.366

67.561

o O O o

73.5
73.333
73.667

o o

O O OO oo oo

68.367
68.667
66.667

71.75

68.833
72



Cannon, Kebbie

Peavy, Angela

Brimmer, Ellie

Levine, Beth

Hardin, Pam

Peavy, Angela

Bandinu, Michele

SCORES FROM 2017/2018 PARA TOC CLASSES AT USEF RECOGNIZED SHOWS

Justin Time

Lancelot Warrior

London Swing

Miscellaneous

Quaterjack

Royal Dark Chocolate

Skagen 5

(Listed by Grade and Horse Alphabetically) Updated 04/13/2018

v

Tryon Summer Dressage |

Gold Coast Dressage Summer Solstice
Gold Coast Made in the Shade

Welcome Back to White Fences |
ODS Down Centerline 1

Majestic Farm View Il
Majestic Farm View Il
Mid Ohio Classic |

Mid Ohio Classic Il

Sweetheart Cup

Twice as Nice Dressage Il
Dressage in the First coast Spring

Palm Beach Dressage Derby

Labor Day Dressage Classic |
Labor Day Dressage Classic Il
Poplar Place Farm

Holiday on Horse

Global Dressage Festival |

Palm Beach Dressage Derby
Welcome Back White Fences
White Fences

Gold Coast Dressage Summer
Global Dressage Festival 11
white Fences

Spring Dressage at El Sueno

Spring Dressage in Santa Barbara
Paso Robles Dressage Summer Classic
Summer Dressage in the Valley

6/16/2017

6/17/2017
8/19/2017

2/24/2017

5/20/2017

6/9/2017
6/11/2017
7/14/2017

7/16/2017
2/10/2018
2/24/2018

4/1/2018

3/1/2017

9/2/2017
9/3/2017
11/18/2017
12/9/2017
1/10/2018

3/1/2017
4/7/2017
6/3/2017
6/17/2017
3/24/2018
4/9/2018

4/16/2017
5/20/2017

6/8/2017
8/19/2017

50

66.76

67.375
66.875

o O O o o

63.75
62.625
60.875

68.75

63.625
70.625

69.25
56.125
67.75

68

65.375

68.875
69.875

50.976

72.317

65.122
64.268

67.805
67.683
56.375
68.537
67.317

65.976
64.756

74.512

68.293

66.951

68.537

65.854
67.439

54.5

76.375

71.475

o O O o

59.125
66
65.425

O O O O o o

O O O o



SCORES FROM 2017/2018 PARA TOC CLASSES AT USEF RECOGNIZED SHOWS
(Listed by Grade and Horse Alphabetically) Updated 04/13/2018

Shoemaker, Kate Solitaer 40 \% ADA Sring Celebration 4/15/2017 67 0 0
Mid-Summer Dressage at El Sueno 7/29/2017 71.625 74.268 0

ADA Fall Fiesta 11/4/2017 0 73.78 0

Global Dressage Festival 6 2/16/2018 0 71.098 0

Global Dressage Festival 7 2/21/2018 69.125 66.341 67.125

Gllobal Dressage Festival 11 3/24/2018 0 72.073 0

Bandinu, Michele Soulman 13 \% Spring Dressage 4/15/2017 0 71.829 0
Spring Dressage in Santa Barbara 5/20/2017 63.75 0 0

Paso Robles Dressage Summer Classic 6/8/2017 70.25 71.341 0

Summer Dressage in the Valley 8/19/2017 72.375 0 67.25

Oles, Lara Wolkenpiper v Idaho Dressage Festival 5/20/2017 66.625 0 70.863
Millbrook Farms Summer Dressage 7/8/2017 64.875 0 75.125

Sage Creek Il 7/2/2017 67.5 65.854 67.125

Utah Dressage Society Show | 8/19/2017 0 0 69.25

Utah Dressage Society Show | 8/20/2017 0 62.768 69.675

Bezzeg, Robert Bedroom Pal \" 2017 Tryon Spring Dressage 4/22/2017 63.023 62.595 0
0 57.619 0

Greater Atlanta Dressage Southern 5/13/2017 0 59.524 0

0 60.714 0

Tryon Summer Dressage | 6/16/2017 61.744 63.214 0

0 62.738 0

Tryon Summer Dressage 5 8/12/2017 0 64.643 0

0 61.905 0

Jackson, Katie Diesel \Y, White Fences 4/9/2018 70.233 0 0
Ghedin, Sophie Remy Martin G \Y Wellington Classic Fall Challenge | 9/23/2017 66.163 66.429 0
Wellington Classic Autumn Dressage 10/28/2017 67.093 71.786 0

Global Holiday Challenge 12/9/2017 71.977 69.286 0

Jackson, Katie Royal Dancer \Y, GSEC Diamond Classic | 5/28/2017 70.814 73.452 0
GSEC Diamond Classic Il 5/29/2017 71.512 72.024 0

Jordan, Mary Rubicon 75 Vv Global Dressage Festival 6 2/17/2017 64.535 66.548 0



SCORES FROM 2017/2018 PARA TOC CLASSES AT USEF RECOGNIZED SHOWS
(Listed by Grade and Horse Alphabetically) Updated 04/13/2018

Welcome Back White Fences 4/7/2017
UNH Dressage Show | 6/24/2017
Mount Holyoke College Dressage Show 6/28/2017
White Fences Polar Express 12/16/2017
Welcome Back to White Fences | 2/2/2018
Welcome Back to White Fences I 2/4/2018
Welcome Back to White Fences Il 2/23/2018
Global Dressage Festival 11 3/24/2018

White Fences 4/9/2018

68.372
70.93

70.698
67.791

63.721
63.837
0

70.476
77.024
67.262
67.733

64.048
67.976
67.143

0



